BAHELE S 02

IR

A AL RS RS

FETERR ¢ FAKERR

1. L = 4 Frdbt X~ AR — L EE G (1TX) T
2. T F % 9 BRET T A wEALs T B HipN
3. fE4mmHHEHR SOl 4 6 A 1 H
4. AN fL % H H 5 4 6 H 8 H
5. T & M ¥ 2,787,400 M
6. VEI (3B%) 4%E 2,702,700 H ( 2,457,000 X 1.1 )
7. f AR BR A RS 2,126,205 [
8. f4 AMME (AMLRHE)
., A ML & % (1) N
B4 - AL 254 = o] e ik
1| BIRSfE = REE% 2, 500, 000
2 | BRA S AR tt ax 2, 502, 000
3 [ S R 2, 457, 000 WAL E
4 | R SARED R 2, 500, 000
5 | FAAS -5 R3S
6L T & H
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

3027 - 1



